
HOLIDAYS LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022 
 

 

 Date, Month & Year Day Name of the Festival 
 1 January, 2022 Saturday New Year's Day 
 14 January, 2022 Friday Pongal 
 26 January, 2022 Wednesday Republic Day 
 16 February, 2022 Wednesday Masimagam 
 14 April, 2022 Thursday Tamil New Year Day 
 3 May, 2022 Tuesday Ramazan (Idul Fitr) 
 15 August, 2022 Monday Independence Day 
 31 August, 2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 
 4 October, 2022 Tuesday Ayudha Pooja 
 24 October, 2022 Monday Deepavali 

 


